
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2

9

16

23

30

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

31 September
S M T W T F S

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

November
S M T W T F S

6

13

20

27

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30

Character Theme:
Responsibility

Parent/SAC 
Meeting 9am

Paint Kelly Pink
Wear Pink to support 
Breast Cancer 
Awareness

Half Day Dismissal
12:29pm

Yom Kippur
School Closed

Buy Pink Ribbons
$1.00 proceeds go to 
Susan G Komen
Kelly Service Project

Indigenous People 
Day
School Closed

Interim Reports
Family Night Pumpkin 
Painting Palooza
4:00pm

Green and Gold 
Day: Wear your 
team colors

Gym T-shirts on sale
$6.00
Complete order form

Krispy Kreme
Oct. 17th-21st
Pick-up Oct 25th
2pm-3:45pm

Trunk and Treat
4:15pm-5:15pm
Kelly School Yard

	

JOHN B. KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
5116 PULASKI AVE
215-400-3580

Dr. Pressley, Principal                    Mr.Clark, Assistant Principal


