JOHN B. KELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5116 PULASKI AVE

215-400-3580

October 2022

Patche II

Dr. Pressley, Principal

Mr.Clark, Assistant Principal

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
CYBER BOLLIES Name-Co	LLYING Mirg Av	tober is ullying vareness Month				1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Character Theme: Responsibility	Buy Pink Ribbons \$1.00 proceeds go to Susan G Komen Kelly Service Project		Yom Kippur School Closed		Half Day Dismissal 12:29pm	
9	10	11	12 Interim Reports	13	14	15
	Indigenous People Day School Closed		Family Night Pumpkin Painting Palooza 4:00pm		Green and Gold Day: Wear your team colors	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Krispy Kreme Oct. 17th–21st Pick–up Oct 25th 2pm–3:45pm			Paint Kelly Pink Wear Pink to support Breast Cancer Awareness	Parent/SAC Meeting 9am		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
				Trunk and Treat 4:15pm-5:15pm Kelly School Yard		
30 Gym T-shirts on sale \$6.00 Complete order form	31				September S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	November S M T W T F S 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30